@mUniversal Tool

UT1550C

1-1/2" STRAIGHT IMPACT WRENCH

FEATURES

® Hard hitting twin hammer-3000 ft.Ib. max. torque

® Pressure feed hammer lubrication for added
reliability

® Three piece housing design eases maintenance

® Extra heavy duty steel hammer case for ultimate
durability

® Built-in exhaust silencer system for noise control

® Best for: Heavy plant, heavy MRO & off road
vehicle service with high torque and hard joints
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SPECIFICATIONS

Square Drive (in.)
Working Torque (ft.-Ib.)
Working Torque NM
Max. Torque (ft.-Ibs.)
Max Torque (nm)
Speed (RPM)

Anvil

Socket Retainer

Exhaust

Weight (Ibs.)
Weight (kg.)

Length (in.)

Length (mm)

Air Inlet (in.)

Hose (I.D. in.)

Air Cons. (cfm)
Avg. Air Cons (cfm)

Rec. Pressure

1-1/2

725-2,500

984-3,393
3,000
4,061
3,750

1-1/2"
Square

Through
Hole

Front
33.0
15.0

14.50
368

1/2
3/4
70

15/=5

90 psi-6.2
bar
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